Rank By Gen. By Cat.

0 N o o~ WON =

N NN N DNDNDNDNDNDNDMDNDDN=2 2 2 QO Qa2 a2 a2 9
O 0 N o o1l W N2 O OWONO O D WN = O

O 00 N o o b W N =

N NN N NN/ A A aa SN W= 23 NN /2 A a
a b WON = O OV 0o N O U A W N = O

—_—

Cat.
A 35-49
A 35-49
A 18-34
A 50+
A 35-49
A 35-49
A 18-34
A 35-49
A 35-49
I 50+
A 35-49
A 35-49
A 35-49
I 50+
A 50+
A 35-49
I 35-49
I 35-49
A 50+
NC
NC
A 50+
A 18-34
A 35-49
A 35-49
A18-34
A 35-49
A 50+
A 50+

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

BIB Country

412
352
376
411
323
432
327
436
380
395
350
379
342
360
421
361
1233
388
305
427
429
363
428
371
349
431
430
306
424

2YZAOAOX 2024 14KM

AHMHTPIOZ XAAAKATEBAX
AAE=ANAPOZ AAAOMNOYAOZ
OQMAZ MNAAKIAHX
MEQPT10%X ®PATKOYAHX
2MYPOX EEAAAKTYAOZ
ANEZTHX MMNOZEX

IQANNHZ HAIAAHZ
MEQPI10X 6ANOX
EYATTEAOX MNMPATKAAAKHZ
FEQPTIA L TE®ANOY
OAY2XEAZ KONXTANTINIAHZ
MANTEAHX MOYPIMNOYTIAHX
2O0AQON KATEPHZ
AAMAZKHNH XEIAH
XPHXTOZ ANTQNIOY
IQANNHX MIMEKAZ
PERNILLA NILSSON

MAPIA ZIAEPH

FEQPT10X ANAZITOYAHX

NO NAME

ATTEAOZ BAZIAEIAAHX
KONXTANTINOX MYTIKIQTHZ
AOANAXIOZ MAIMAX
KONXTANTINOZ IMATATMAYAQOY
AHMHTPIOX KYPIAZHX
NIKHTAZ MAXOYMHX
FEQPT10X MAXOYMHX
ANAZTAZIOX ANTONIAAHZ
KQON/NOZ ANAZTAZIAAKHZ

ZAYO
>AYO
ZAYO
PAOK CYCLING TEAM

2AYO

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

AOYD2 2024

KOURKOURIKIS

FLAMINGO RUN KALOCHORI

ELIXIR

Start 14KM
0:00:00.113(00:00:00)
0:00:00.770(00:00:00)
0:00:01.236(00:00:00)
0:00:00.113(00:00:00)
0:00:01.113(00:00:00)
0:00:01.050(00:00:00)
0:00:01.113(00:00:00)
0:00:03.400(00:00:00)
0:00:03.400(00:00:00)
0:00:07.113(00:00:00)
0:00:04.113(00:00:00)
0:00:04.113(00:00:00)
0:00:00.113(00:00:00)
0:00:01.113(00:00:00)
0:00:02.726(00:00:00)
0:00:00.263(00:00:00)
0:00:00.113(00:00:00)
0:00:02.573(00:00:00)
0:00:10.806(00:00:00)
0:00:03.500(00:00:00)
0:00:03.113(00:00:00)
0:00:00.113(00:00:00)
0:00:00.313(00:00:00)
0:00:06.913(00:00:00)
0:00:01.256(00:00:00)
0:00:08.563(00:00:00)
0:00:07.763(00:00:00)
0:00:10.946(00:00:00)
0:07:02.113(00:00:00)

Finish 14KM
1:13:42.586(01:13:42)
1:17:19.353(01:17:18)
1:18:23.250(01:18:22)
1:24:12.653(01:24:12)
1:24:27.556(01:24:26)
1:24:36.166(01:24:35)
1:25:45.316(01:25:44)
1:26:10.600(01:26:07)
1:30:04.860(01:30:01)
1:30:25.810(01:30:18)
1:30:31.300(01:30:27)
1:31:13.003(01:31:08)
1:33:01.383(01:33:01)
1:33:15.010(01:33:13)
1:34:16.383(01:34:13)
1:35:19.413(01:35:19)
1:37:07.113(01:37:07)
1:37:18.236(01:37:15)
1:37:25.123(01:37:14)
1:38:07.760(01:38:04)
1:38:27.956(01:38:24)
1:38:45.226(01:38:45)
1:39:18.486(01:39:18)
1:41:28.210(01:41:21)
1:42:04.163(01:42:02)
1:42:27.516(01:42:18)
1:42:28.206(01:42:20)
1:42:32.900(01:42:21)
1:42:39.143(01:35:37)




Rank By Gen. By Cat.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

26
27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

14
15
16

17

18
19
20

21
22

23
24
10
11
25
12
26
13
27
14
28
15

16
29

Cat.
A 50+
A 35-49
A 35-49
A 35-49
I 35-49
A 35-49
18-34
A 18-34
A 35-49
A 35-49
A 35-49
I 18-34
A 50+
A 35-49
A 35-49
A 18-34
A 50+
A 35-49
A 35-49
A 50+
A 50+
A 35-49
A 50+
A 35-49
A 50+
A 35-49
A 50+
A 35-49
A 50+
A 18-34
A 50+
A 35-49

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

BIB Country

375
353
338
394
329
390
400
322
418
419
417
381
404
386
312
403
308
347
372
326
373
396
310
355
362
337
383
313
389
351
407
435

IQANNHX MEAETIAHE
BAZIAHY AAMITPAKHX
OEOAQPOX KAPAKATZANHZ
HAIAZ X TEPT10Y

>0®IA GEOAOIOY
OEOXAPHX XKYAITXHX
KONXTANTINA TZATZA
AHMHTPIOZ AATTAX
IQANNHX EYOYMIAAHX
XPIZXTO®OPOZ AAZOYAHX
IQANNHX XPYZOXOIAHZ
AAE=ANAPA PAAITZH
MAProx TPIANTA®YAAIAHX
MIXAHA AMAPINAY
XPHXTOZXZ BEXKOX

MANOZ TOAHX

BAZIAHY ZIXNAAHZ
OEOAQPOZ KOYIMTZHX
XPHXETOZ MNAMAXPHETOY
BAZIAHY ZIXNAAHX
EYATTEAOX MAYAIAHE
AHMHTPHZ £YKAPAX
BIKTQP BAIAKOMOYAOX
ANAXTAXIOX MANOX
rNaProx MNOYTZIKAZ
XAPHXZ KAPAKAZHX
>ABBAX YABBIAHZ
FEQPI10X BOI'ATZHE
PHIOPIOX ZIAEPHX
>YMEQN KONZTANTINIAHZ
MAProx TZIAMANTAX
ANOYKAZ XTEPTI0YAAX

INTER CLUB HELLAS

ZAYO
>AYO
RUNOHLICS

WORKOUT INTELLIGENCE
WORKOUT INTELLIGENCE

VITA4YOU 2024
VITA4YOU 2024

2YZOH
METAAOX

INTER CLUB GREECE

KASIMIS TRAINING

2YAAOI'O%X APOMEQN BEPOIAY
APOMEIX TON TEXNQN KAI TON TPAMMATQN

TPEXQ A TH AAMYH

Start 14KM
0:00:00.113(00:00:00)
0:00:08.830(00:00:00)
0:00:01.113(00:00:00)
0:00:00.113(00:00:00)
0:00:00.113(00:00:00)
0:00:01.113(00:00:00)
0:00:08.470(00:00:00)
0:00:11.136(00:00:00)
0:00:06.060(00:00:00)
0:00:04.826(00:00:00)
0:00:03.973(00:00:00)
0:00:03.610(00:00:00)
0:00:07.046(00:00:00)
0:00:05.336(00:00:00)
0:00:03.113(00:00:00)
0:00:04.113(00:00:00)
0:00:04.113(00:00:00)
0:00:00.113(00:00:00)
0:00:00.563(00:00:00)
0:00:01.113(00:00:00)
0:00:03.113(00:00:00)
0:00:07.590(00:00:00)
0:00:04.490(00:00:00)
0:00:05.840(00:00:00)
0:00:01.986(00:00:00)
0:00:08.440(00:00:00)
0:00:06.533(00:00:00)
0:00:00.213(00:00:00)
0:00:01.873(00:00:00)
0:00:02.833(00:00:00)
0:00:00.806(00:00:00)
0:00:06.850(00:00:00)

Finish 14KM
1:42:39.650(01:42:39)
1:42:50.400(01:42:41)
1:43:56.486(01:43:55)
1:44:47.956(01:44:47)
1:44:48.266(01:44:48)
1:44:51.670(01:44:50)
1:45:19.366(01:45:10)
1:45:20.533(01:45:09)
1:45:26.476(01:45:20)
1:45:27.463(01:45:22)
1:45:33.846(01:45:29)
1:45:56.456(01:45:52)
1:46:28.913(01:46:21)
1:47:16.420(01:47:11)
1:47:20.380(01:47:17)
1:47:33.683(01:47:29)
1:47:52.450(01:47:48)
1:47:53.196(01:47:53)
1:47:54.570(01:47:54)
1:47:55.523(01:47:54)
1:48:01.620(01:47:58)
1:48:51.280(01:48:43)
1:49:10.996(01:49:06)
1:49:12.073(01:49:06)
1:49:55.890(01:49:53)
1:50:14.390(01:50:05)
1:50:42.373(01:50:35)
1:51:13.360(01:51:13)
1:51:45.646(01:51:43)
1:51:52.893(01:51:50)
1:52:05.073(01:52:04)
1:52:25.233(01:52:18)




Rank By Gen. By Cat.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
10
82
83

30
31

17
18
32
19
20
33
34
21
35
36

22

23
37
38
39
24
25
40
26

10
41
27
28

29
11

Cat.
A 35-49
A 35-49
I 35-49
A 50+
A 50+
A 35-49
A 50+
A 50+
A 35-49
A 35-49
A 50+
A 35-49
A 35-49
A 18-34
A 50+
I 50+
A 50+
A 35-49
A 35-49
A 35-49
A 50+
A 50+
A 35-49
A 50+
A18-34
A 18-34
A 35-49
A 50+
A 50+
I 18-34
A 50+
A 18-34

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

BIB Country

401
303
302
415
345
387
378
398
340
423
325
137
410
364
377
402
304
341
348
339
344
367
422
354
318
366
409
317
356
301
358
365

NIKOX TZEABENZHX
TAZIAPXHZ MIXAHA AGANAZIAAHX
BAZIAIKH ABPANA

FEQPT10Z XATZHKQONZTANTINIAHX
AAE=ANAPOZ KEPAZIAHZ
XAPAAAMINOX ZEMETZHX
AHMHTPIOX MNMOPAIAAL
OQMAX TENTZEPHZ
AHMHTPIOXZ KAPANIKOAAOX
IQANNHZ TAFTAAAIAHZ
XPHXTOZ ZA®EIPOMNOYAOX
AMNOXTOAOX MAMOIAQY
AOANAZIOZ ®IAENTAX
OEOAQPO3Z NTAIPETZHZ
AIAMANTHX NMOMAKHZ
OEOAOTA TZI®PA

XPHXTOZ AAEYPAZ

MIXAHA KAPYTIIAHX
MEQPT10% KYPIAZHX

MOAYX KAPAKOYZHX
XPHXTOXZ KEMEKENIAHZ
KONXTANTINOZ IMATTATIANNOMNOYAOX
XPHXTOX APAMOYPTXZHZ
IQANNHX MAKPYZOIMOYAOX
MANATMQTHE MNATZIATXI0Z
AHMHTPIOX MAMATEQPTIOY
HAIAY TZINTZEX
EAEYOEPIOZ MEQPTIAAHX
OEOXAPHX MANOYZAPIAHX
[ULIIA SHILOVA

>TE®ANOZ MOYPATHZ
HAIAY ZANOGOTOYAOX

SPORTBOOK ATHLETICS MAGAZINE

FIT FOR LIFE
EDESSA RUNNERS

ARIS RUNNING TEAM

OP®YTMOX

MINAS COACHING TEAM
ANTHPIAA
CREATIVE RUNNERS - IHU

>AYO

>AYO - WORLD OF RUNNING
ARIS RUNNING TEAM

2AY KIAKIX

IMPROVE FITNESS STUDIO

SPORTSBOOK - ATHLETICS MAGAZINE

TIMELESS

Start 14KM
0:00:09.130(00:00:00)
0:00:11.120(00:00:00)
0:00:04.113(00:00:00)
0:00:04.100(00:00:00)
0:00:04.840(00:00:00)
0:00:09.760(00:00:00)
0:00:05.113(00:00:00)
0:00:04.113(00:00:00)
0:00:09.413(00:00:00)
0:00:01.370(00:00:00)
0:00:05.500(00:00:00)
0:00:01.226(00:00:00)
0:00:01.610(00:00:00)
0:00:08.710(00:00:00)
0:00:07.606(00:00:00)
0:00:01.273(00:00:00)
0:00:02.113(00:00:00)
0:00:10.046(00:00:00)
0:00:10.870(00:00:00)
0:00:04.290(00:00:00)
0:00:06.113(00:00:00)
0:00:05.113(00:00:00)
0:00:00.483(00:00:00)
0:00:02.743(00:00:00)
0:00:04.500(00:00:00)
0:00:05.113(00:00:00)
0:00:05.113(00:00:00)
0:00:06.816(00:00:00)
0:00:06.113(00:00:00)
0:00:10.713(00:00:00)
0:00:07.053(00:00:00)
0:00:02.986(00:00:00)

Finish 14KM
1:52:57.573(01:52:48)
1:53:19.440(01:53:08)
1:53:31.740(01:53:27)
1:54:37.856(01:54:33)
1:54:37.980(01:54:33)
1:54:51.733(01:54:41)
1:55:19.303(01:55:14)
1:56:50.943(01:56:46)
1:57:28.330(01:57:18)
1:57:44.253(01:57:42)
1:57:57.523(01:57:52)
1:58:12.130(01:58:10)
1:58:33.283(01:58:31)
1:59:23.866(01:59:15)
2:00:04.800(01:59:57)
2:00:59.846(02:00:58)
2:01:45.103(02:01:42)
2:02:07.296(02:01:57)
2:02:13.000(02:02:02)
2:04:33.186(02:04:28)
2:04:47.200(02:04:41)
2:04:49.343(02:04:44)
2:09:46.710(02:09:46)
2:10:25.623(02:10:22)
2:10:25.906(02:10:21)
2:10:26.756(02:10:21)
2:11:36.830(02:11:31)
2:12:00.893(02:11:54)
2:12:15.936(02:12:09)
2:19:39.616(02:19:28)
2:23:01.580(02:22:54)
2:25:04.103(02:25:01)




Rank By Gen. By Cat.

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

84
85
11
86
87
12
13
88

30
12

42
31

32

Cat.
A 50+
A18-34
18-34
A 35-49
A 50+
I 18-34
I 50+
A 50+

Gender

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

BIB Country

392
426
425
335
368
369
434
333

OEMIZTOKAHE ZMHAIQTHX

KQN/NOZ MIMOxI0Z

MAPIA MAYPO®OPAKH

ATMNOXTOAOX KATETANIOZ

AHMHTPHZ MATMAAOIMOYAOX
MHNEAOTTH MNMAMAGQMA KAZANTZIAQY
BIOAETA KQXTA

FQProxz KAAENTEPIAHX

ELIXIR
ELIXIR

2AYO

Start 14KM
0:00:03.910(00:00:00)
0:00:03.580(00:00:00)
0:00:02.663(00:00:00)
0:00:12.726(00:00:00)
0:00:02.680(00:00:00)
0:00:08.170(00:00:00)
0:00:59.113(00:00:00)
0:00:57.113(00:00:00)

Finish 14KM
2:25:50.190(02:25:46)
2:30:56.080(02:30:52)
2:30:56.270(02:30:53)
2:44:48.853(02:44:36)
2:46:12.890(02:46:10)
2:59:58.113(02:59:49)
2:59:59.113(02:59:00)
3:00:00.113(02:59:03)




